
drinks



COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

HOUSE COCKTAILSHOUSE COCKTAILS

Aperol SourAperol Sour
Gin, Aperol, Lime, Egg whites, Orange bitters

Copenhagen DreamCopenhagen Dream
Amaro Montenegro, Pineapple juice

Red PassionRed Passion
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Raspberry, Pink grapefruit soda, Passion fruit

Pink ParadisePink Paradise
Light rum, Sarti, Lime, Pink grapefruit soda

Spiced ElderflowerSpiced Elderflower
Dark rum, Elderflower liqueur, Lime, Ginger beer

Lait’ Mon Lait’ Mon 
Limoncello, Liqueur 43, Lime, Cream, Milk, Vanilla syrup

125125

115115

115115

115115

115115

125125

CLASSIC COCKTAILSCLASSIC COCKTAILS

Dark and StormyDark and Stormy
Dark Rum, Lime, Angostura bitters, Ginger beer

Espresso MartiniEspresso Martini
Vodka, Homemade coffee liqueur, Espresso

MojitoMojito
Light Rum, Lime, Sugar cane, Mint leaves

NegroniNegroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth rosso

PalomaPaloma
Tequila, Lime, ink grapefruit soda

SangriaSangria
Red wine, Cointreau, Orange

115115

120120

115115

125125

115115

115115

SPRITZERSSPRITZERS

Aperol, Campari, Elderflower, Limoncello, SartiAperol, Campari, Elderflower, Limoncello, Sarti
Liqueur, Prosecco, Sparkling water

115115

PITCHERSPITCHERS

Red Passion, Pink Paradise, Spiced Elderflower, Red Passion, Pink Paradise, Spiced Elderflower, 
Dark and Stormy, Mojito, Paloma, Sangria, SpritzersDark and Stormy, Mojito, Paloma, Sangria, Spritzers

495495

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS

Alcohol free Gin & TonicAlcohol free Gin & Tonic
Tanqueray Gin 0,0%, Tonic water

GrapetailGrapetail
Pink grape fruit soda, Lime, Agave syrup

Passion PleaserPassion Pleaser
Pineapple juice, Lime, Passion fruit

Rhubarb CrushRhubarb Crush
Rhubarb juice, Lime, Grenadine, Egg whites

Spiced ElderflowerSpiced Elderflower
Elderflower juice, Ginger beer, Lime

8585

8585

8585

8585

8585



BEERBEER

DRAFTDRAFT 
Royal Organic Pilsner 4,8%
Royal Organic Classic 4,8%
Nørrebro Bombay IPA Organic 6,5%
Anarkist Bloody Weizen 5,2%

65
70
70
70

BOTTLEDBOTTLED 
Birra Moretti 4,6%
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 5,5%

60
65

ALCOHOL FREE ALCOHOL FREE 
Heineken 0,0%
San Miguel 0,0%

45
45

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
Homemade Lemonade
Orange Juice
Ginger Beer
Pink Grape Fruit Soda
Tonic Water
Water ad libitum per person (still/sparkling)

65
55
45
45
45
25

SODASODA 
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Faxe Kondi, Faxe Kondi Free,
Miranda Lemon, Miranda Orange

45

ADELHARDT ORGANIC JUICEADELHARDT ORGANIC JUICE
Apple, Elderflower, Rhubarb 45

RED BULLRED BULL
Original, Sugar free, Apricot 50

WINE BY THE GLASSWINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING SPARKLING 
NV Bosco Viticultori, Spumante Brut Bosco Del Cirmioli                                                           
NV Christián Pelegri, Champagne Brut Tradition 
NV Philipponnat, Champagne Royal Reserve Brut                                                                 

85/395
 125/595
175/845

WHITEWHITE 
2023 Maison Sauvion, Sauvignon Blanc                                                                                 
2023 Weingut Wittmann, Immel Erben Riesling Trocken                                          
2020 Bear Creek Winery, Maddie Lane Vineyard Chardonnay                                               
2023 Domaine Bernard Reverdy, Sancerre Blanc                                                                  

85/395
90/425

100/475
125/525

REDRED 
2022 Maison Sauvion, Pinot Noir                                                                                         
2022 Château Mont-Redon, Côtes du Rhône Réserve                                                              
2020 Château du Courlat, Lussac-Saint-Emilion, Merlot & Cabernet franc          

85/395
90/425

    100/525 

ROSÉROSÉ 
2023 Famille Abeille-Fabre, Saint Max Côtes du Provence 90/425

ORANGEORANGE 
2022 Milo Di Levante, Marche                                                                                            100/475

GLASS OF THE DAYGLASS OF THE DAY 
We love to try new wines and often have new bottles open!  
Please don’t hesitate to ask you waiter for the glass of the day                                                         
                                                                              



CHOOSE THE GIN TO YOUR TONICCHOOSE THE GIN TO YOUR TONIC
All gin tonics are served with 6 cl gin

AviationAviation
Juniper, Cardamom, Coriander, Lavender, Anise Seed & Orange peel

GeraniumGeranium
Juniper, Geranium, Lemon, Orange, Coriander, Cassia, Ooris & Liquorice

HendricksHendricks
Luniper, Floral rose, Fresh cucumber, Citrus & Earthy spice

Kongsgaard RawKongsgaard Raw
Juniper, Apples, Liquorice root, Cinnamon, Coriander & Smoked oak

Monkey 47 Dry GinMonkey 47 Dry Gin
Juniper, Cranberry, Wood, Citrus & Botanical sweetness

Monkey 47 Sloe GinMonkey 47 Sloe Gin
Juniper, Red berries, Blackthorn, Pepper & Almonds

SkagerrakSkagerrak
Juniper, Elder, Rosehip, Sea buckthorn & Caraway

Tanqaueray no. 10Tanqaueray no. 10
Juniper, Grapefruit, Orange, Citrus & Coriander

TanquerayTanqueray
Juniper, Engelica root, Cinnamon, Coriander & Lemon zest

135135

130130

140140

140140

150150

145145

135135

140140

135135

COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGESCOFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE COFFEE 

Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Flat White
Cappuccino 
Latte

30
38
32
35
45
45

Chai Latte
Iced Latte
Hot chocolate

PERCH’S TEAPERCH’S TEA 

Cool Herbal, Luxury Earl Grey,  
Ginger & Lemon, Organic Breakfast

45
55
55

40



SHOTSSHOTS
 
Belvedere Vodka
Calle 23 Anejo
Calle 23 Blanco
Don Julio 1942
Fernet Branca
Jägermeister
Råstof Strawberry & Rhubarb
Råstof Pure Liquorice
Råstof Salty Caramel
Sambuca

95
55
50

135
45
45
45
45
45
50

SPECIAL SHOTSPECIAL SHOT 
Coffee Fever - Homemade Coffee Liqour & Vodka 
Doubble Passion - Passion Premix & Vodka

50
50

SNAPSSNAPS 
Bornholm Snaps Seabuckthorn, dill & cucumber
O.P. Anderson Organic Snaps
Lysholm Linie Akvavit 

60
40
55

AVEC AVEC 
Baileys
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva
Gautier VS Cognac
Gautier VSOP Cognac
Johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey
La Escondida Mezcal
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Malt Whiskey
Remy Martin XO 10y Cognac
Ron Zacapa 23y Rum
Talisker Single Malt Whiskey 

45
75
75
80
75
80
75
80

195
90
85


